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PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

SSW 18 LTX 300 BL (602395840) Cordless impact wrench
18V; metaBOX 145

Order no. 602395840
EAN 4007430331885

Product may differ from Image
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e Compact cordless impact driver with 1/2" male square and 300 Nm, versatile application

e Unique Metabo brushless motor for quick work progress and highest efficiency for any application

e Automatic Power Shift (APS) supports working with self-tapping screws: automatic torque reduction after drilling to prevent
overtightening.

Low kick-back operation with extremely high torque

Twelve speed/torque levels for a wide range of applications

Integrated work light for illumination of the work area

Robust die cast aluminium gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and durability

e Handy belt hook, can be fixed either on the right or left side

e With metaBOX, the intelligent solution for transport and storage

e Can be combined with all 18V battery packs and chargers of the CAS brands: www.cordless-alliance-system.com
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Technical data

Characteristics

Battery voltage

Max. screw size

Max. no-load speed
Maximum impact rate
Maximum torque

Max. loosening torque
Speed/torque levels

Bit retainer

Weight without battery pack
Weight with battery pack

Vibration

Impact screwdriving
Uncertainty of measurement K
Noise emission

Sound pressure level

Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

18V

M18

0-2650 rpm

3750 bpm

300 Nm

480 Nm

12

Male square 1/2" (12.70 mm)
1.1 kg

1.7 kg

7 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

95 dB(A)
106 dB(A)
3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Belt Hook
metaBOX 145
without battery pack, without charger
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