

SSW 18 LTX 300 BL (602395840) Cordless impact wrench 18V; metaBOX 145

Order no. 602395840 EAN 4007430331885



Product may differ from Image





- Compact cordless impact driver with 1/2" male square and 300 Nm, versatile application
- Unique Metabo brushless motor for quick work progress and highest efficiency for any application
- Automatic Power Shift (APS) supports working with self-tapping screws: automatic torque reduction after drilling to prevent overtightening.
- Low kick-back operation with extremely high torque
- Twelve speed/torque levels for a wide range of applications
- Integrated work light for illumination of the work area
- Robust die cast aluminium gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and durability
- Handy belt hook, can be fixed either on the right or left side
- With metaBOX, the intelligent solution for transport and storage
- Can be combined with all 18V battery packs and chargers of the CAS brands: www.cordless-alliance-system.com

www.metabo.com 1/2



Technical data	
Characteristics	
Battery voltage	18 V
Max. screw size	M18
Max. no-load speed	0 - 2650 rpm
Maximum impact rate	3750 bpm
Maximum torque	300 Nm
Max. loosening torque	480 Nm
Speed/torque levels	12
Bit retainer	Male square 1/2" (12.70 mm)
Weight without battery pack	1.1 kg
Weight with battery pack	1.7 kg
Vibration	
Impact screwdriving	7 m/s ²
Uncertainty of measurement K	1.5 m/s ²
Noise emission	
Sound pressure level	95 dB(A)
Sound power level (LwA)	106 dB(A)
Uncertainty of measurement K	3 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Belt Hook

metaBOX 145

without battery pack, without charger

www.metabo.com 2/2